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Case
Number

FP-2024-
00071

CF-2024-
00586

SC-2024-
00838

CCA-2024-
00011

FD-2024-
00150

FD-2024-
00150

CJ-2024-
00220
CS-2024-
00545

CM-2024-
00422

CS-2024-
00545

FP-2024-
00071

CJ-2024-
00220

SC-2024-
00837

MR-2024-
00011

ML-2024-
00264

Filed

On Party

11/01/2

024 ABBEY, DEMI Defendant

11/01/2 CANAFE-MEJIA, JORGE
024 EDWARDO Defendant

11/01/2
024

11/01/2 CREDIT CARD

024  ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff

(1);101/ 2 DAY, CHANLEY BROOKE Plaintiff
oSOV DAY, JOSEPH NOAH Defendant
(1)5101/ 2 DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff

(1)%01/ 2 DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff

11/01/2 DUNCAN, PENNY
024 JO Defendant OSW

11/01/2
024

11/01/2 EL PASO COUNTY DEPARTMENT
024 OF HUMAN SERVICES Plaintiff

DUNLAP, GEORGE S. Defendant

11/01/2 HOWARD, THOMAS KEITH,
024 JR Defendant

11/01/2 KEELIN, CHRISTOPHER

024 AUSTIN Defendant
ééﬁ?lg MISC RECEIPTS-NOV Defendant

11/01/2 MORGAN, CHARLOTTE
024 RUTH Person 2

CARTER, SAMUEL DEAN Defendant

Case

EL PASO COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN
SERVICES vs. ABBEY, DEMI et al

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CANAFE-MEIJIA, JORGE
EDWARDO

PONCA FINANCE vs. CARTER,
SAMUEL DEAN

IN THE MATTER OF CREDIT
CARD ADJUSTMENT

DAY, CHANLEY BROOKE vs.
DAY, JOSEPH NOAH

DAY, CHANLEY BROOKE vs.
DAY, JOSEPH NOAH

DISCOVER BANK vs. HOWARD,
THOMAS KEITH, JR
DISCOVER BANK vs. DUNLAP,
GEORGE S.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DUNCAN, PENNY JO

DISCOVER BANK vs. DUNLAP,
GEORGE S.

EL PASO COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN
SERVICES vs. ABBEY, DEMI et al

DISCOVER BANK vs. HOWARD,
THOMAS KEITH, JR

PONCA FINANCE vs. KEELIN,
CHRISTOPHER AUSTIN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC
RECEIPTS-NOV

WAGGONER, TERRY LYNN vs.
MORGAN, CHARLOTTE RUTH

Offense or Cause

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND
BATTERY BY
STRANGULATION (FEL)

MONEY JUDGMENT

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

DIRECT OR INDIRECT
CONTEMPT OF COURT (MISD)

INDEBTEDNESS

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

MONEY JUDGMENT

MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED
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Case
Number

SC-2024-
00836

SC-2024-
00837

SC-2024-
00838

SC-2024-
00839

SC-2024-
00840

SC-2024-
00839

ML-2024-
00264

SC-2024-
00840

FP-2024-
00071

SC-2024-
00836

Filed
On

11/01/2
024

11/01/2
024

11/01/2
024

11/01/2
024

11/01/2
024

11/01/2
024

11/01/2
024

11/01/2
024

11/01/2
024

11/01/2
024

Party

PONCA
FINANCE Plaintiff

PONCA
FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA
FINANCE Plaintiff

PONCA
FINANCE Plaintiff

PONCA
FINANCE Plaintiff

SPARKS, ROBIN
C. Defendant

WAGGONER, TERRY
LYNN Person 1

WALLACE, TAMMY
R. Defendant

WARREN,
KAMDON Defendant

WILLIAMS, MICHAEL D,
JR Defendant

Case Offense or Cause

PONCA FINANCE vs. WILLIAMS,

MICHAEL D, JR MONEY JUDGMENT

PONCA FINANCE vs. KEELIN,

CHRISTOPHER AUSTIN MONEY JUDGMENT

PONCA FINANCE vs. CARTER,

SAMUEL DEAN MONEY JUDGMENT

EONCA FINANCE vs. SPARKS, ROBIN MONEY JUDGMENT

PONCA FINANCE vs. WALLACE,

TAMMY R. MONEY JUDGMENT

EONCA FINANCE vs. SPARKS, ROBIN MONEY JUDGMENT
MARRIAGE LICENSE

WAGGONER, TERRY LYNN vs.

MORGAN, CHARLOTTE RUTH APPLICATION - MARRIAGE

LICENSE ISSUED

PONCA FINANCE vs. WALLACE,
TAMMY R.

EL PASO COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF
HUMAN SERVICES vs. ABBEY, DEMI et FOREIGN JUDGMENT
al

PONCA FINANCE vs. WILLIAMS,
MICHAEL D, JR

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT
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