Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	FP-2024- 00071	11/01/2 024	ABBEY, DEMI Defendant	EL PASO COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES vs. ABBEY, DEMI et al	FOREIGN JUDGMENT
Kay	CF-2024- 00586		CANAFE-MEJIA, JORGE EDWARDO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CANAFE-MEJIA, JORGE EDWARDO	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay	SC-2024- 00838	11/01/2 024	CARTER, SAMUEL DEAN Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. CARTER, SAMUEL DEAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CCA-2024- 00011	11/01/2 024	CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT	
Kay	FD-2024- 00150	11/01/2 024	DAY, CHANLEY BROOKE Plaintiff	DAY, CHANLEY BROOKE vs. DAY, JOSEPH NOAH	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2024- 00150	11/01/2 024	DAY, JOSEPH NOAH Defendant	DAY, CHANLEY BROOKE vs. DAY, JOSEPH NOAH	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	CJ-2024- 00220	11/01/2 024	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. HOWARD, THOMAS KEITH, JR	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00545	11/01/2 024	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. DUNLAP, GEORGE S.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CM-2024- 00422		DUNCAN, PENNY JO Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DUNCAN, PENNY JO	DIRECT OR INDIRECT CONTEMPT OF COURT (MISD)
Kay	CS-2024- 00545	11/01/2 024	DUNLAP, GEORGE S. Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. DUNLAP, GEORGE S.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	FP-2024- 00071		EL PASO COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES Plaintiff	EL PASO COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES vs. ABBEY, DEMI et al	FOREIGN JUDGMENT
Kay	CJ-2024- 00220		HOWARD, THOMAS KEITH, JR Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. HOWARD, THOMAS KEITH, JR	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2024- 00837		KEELIN, CHRISTOPHER AUSTIN Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. KEELIN, CHRISTOPHER AUSTIN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	MR-2024- 00011	11/01/2 024	MISC RECEIPTS-NOV Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC RECEIPTS-NOV	MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
Kay	ML-2024- 00264	11/01/2 024	MORGAN, CHARLOTTE RUTH Person 2	WAGGONER, TERRY LYNN vs. MORGAN, CHARLOTTE RUTH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2024- 00836	11/01/2 024	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. WILLIAMS, MICHAEL D, JR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00837	11/01/2 024	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. KEELIN, CHRISTOPHER AUSTIN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00838	11/01/2 024	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. CARTER, SAMUEL DEAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00839	11/01/2 024	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. SPARKS, ROBIN C.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00840	11/01/2 024	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. WALLACE, TAMMY R.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00839	11/01/2 024	SPARKS, ROBIN C. Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. SPARKS, ROBIN C.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	ML-2024- 00264	11/01/2 024	WAGGONER, TERRY LYNN Person 1	WAGGONER, TERRY LYNN vs. MORGAN, CHARLOTTE RUTH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2024- 00840	11/01/2 024	WALLACE, TAMMY R. Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. WALLACE, TAMMY R.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	FP-2024- 00071	11/01/2 024	WARREN, KAMDON Defendant	EL PASO COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES vs. ABBEY, DEMI et al	FOREIGN JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00836	11/01/2 024	WILLIAMS, MICHAEL D, JR Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. WILLIAMS, MICHAEL D, JR	MONEY JUDGMENT